Ebb Veneer Bench
2017 Price List
Pricing Effective June 2017
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Pricing Effective: June 2017 EW2
2017 EBB VENEER BENCH PRICE LIST
EBB VENEER BENCH: TABLE OF CONTENTS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . EW2
EBB VENEER BENCH UPHOLSTERED ONLAY ORDER DIAGRAM   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . EW3

SPECIFICATIONS REQUIRED TO CREATE THE PRODUCT CODE
EBB VENEER BENCH
• Model
• Bench Length
• Veneer Finish
• Leg Finish
• Skirt (when applicable)
• Floor Mount (when applicable)
E B W O O _ 1 2 0 _ 1 2  _ S T _   _
MODEL BENCH LENGTH VENEER FINISH LEG FINISH                 SKIRT (WHEN           FLOOR MOUNT (WHEN APPLICABLE)
                                          APPLICABLE)
Pricing Effective: June 2017  EW6
EBB VENEER BENCH TWO OPEN ENDS Design: Mark Gabbartas
EBB VENEER BENCH
TWO OPEN ENDS MODEL             LIST PRICE
30” long EBWOO-30             $4132
W 17 .5 SH 18
EBB VENEER BENCH
TWO OPEN ENDS MODEL             LIST PRICE
48” long EBWOO-48             $4808
W 17 .5 SH 18
EBB VENEER BENCH
TWO OPEN ENDS MODEL             LIST PRICE
72” long EBWOO-72             $5453
W 17 .5 SH 18
EBB VENEER BENCH
TWO OPEN ENDS MODEL             LIST PRICE
96” long EBWOO-96             $6967
W 17 .5 SH 18
EBB VENEER BENCH
TWO OPEN ENDS MODEL             LIST PRICE
120” long EBWOO-120             $8841
W 17 .5 SH 18
TO SPECIFY: Please refer to pages 3–4 for complete specifying information .
Specify all products by their product code .
Ebb Veneer Bench Two Open Ends Skirt must be specified at the time of ordering . Skirt cannot be added later in the field .
Pricing Effective: June 2017  EW7
EBB VENEER BENCH ONE LINKING END Design: Mark Gabbartas
TO SPECIFY: Please refer to pages 3–4 for complete specifying information .
Specify all products by their product code .
EBB VENEER BENCH
ONE LINKING END MODEL             LIST PRICE
30” long EBWLO-30             $4217
W 17 .5 SH 18
EBB VENEER BENCH
ONE LINKING END MODEL             LIST PRICE
48” long EBWLO-48             $4893
W 17 .5 SH 18
EBB VENEER BENCH
ONE LINKING END MODEL             LIST PRICE
72” long EBWLO-72             $5595
W 17 .5 SH 18
EBB VENEER BENCH
ONE LINKING END MODEL             LIST PRICE
96” long EBWLO-96             $7139
W 17 .5 SH 18
EBB VENEER BENCH
ONE LINKING END MODEL             LIST PRICE
120” long EBWLO-120             $9011
W 17 .5 SH 18
Pricing Effective: June 2017  EW8
EBB VENEER BENCH TWO LINKING ENDS Design: Mark Gabbartas
TO SPECIFY: Please refer to pages 3–4 for complete specifying information .
Specify all products by their product code .
EBB VENEER BENCH
TWO LINKING ENDS MODEL             LIST PRICE
30” long EBWLL-30             $4275
W 17 .5 SH 18
EBB VENEER BENCH
TWO LINKING ENDS MODEL             LIST PRICE
48” long EBWLL-48             $4950
W 17 .5 SH 18
EBB VENEER BENCH
TWO LINKING ENDS MODEL             LIST PRICE
72” long EBWLL-72             $5709
W 17 .5 SH 18
EBB VENEER BENCH
TWO LINKING ENDS MODEL             LIST PRICE
96” long EBWLL-96             $7224
W 17 .5 SH 18
EBB VENEER BENCH
TWO LINKING ENDS MODEL             LIST PRICE
120” long EBWLL-120             $9097
W 17 .5 SH 18
Pricing Effective: June 2017  EW9
EBB VENEER BENCH AUXILIARY OPTIONS Design: Mark Gabbartas
EBB VENEER BENCH